You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results

Sample Size: 1106 London Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 10th February 2012

Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab [ 2 | con [ Lab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2530 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | CaE | white | NO™ [ Inner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London
Weighted Sample| 1106 486 476 | 298 | 407 | 76 | 302|341 ]| 242 [ 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 315 324 782
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Con 35 64 7 100 O 0 87 4 18 | 34 36 35 32 29 46 38 30 40 21 32 36
Lab 47 17 79 0 100 O 4 92 45 | 48 47 52 52 51 32 44 53 39 69 50 46
Lib Dem 9 10 7 0 0 100 3 2 29 11 7 7 12 6 8 10 6 10 7 9 9
Other 9 10 7 0 0 0 6 3 9 8 10 7 3 13 13 8 11 11 3 10 9
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 5 7 2 0 0 0 5 2 2 4 6 0 0 7 12 3 8 6 1 4 5
Green 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 6 2 3 0 3 2 3 2 4 2
BNP 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 7 5 5 0 0 0 1 2 8 7 7 11 8 6 3 6 7 5 9 9 6
Don't know 16 13 12 0 0 0 16 11 19 10 21 11 16 19 12 14 18 15 17 16 16
Jan 10- Feb 7-
16 10
In May 2012, elections will be held for the post of
London Mayor. If there were an election tomorrow
for Mayor of London, how would you vote?
Boris Johnson - Conservative 37 37 82 2 84 12 33 |76 18 29 | 38 37 37 31 33 56 41 32 44 20 35 38
Ken Livingstone - Labour 39 36 2 81 7 73 25 9 67 36 | 38 34 32 37 41 29 33 40 31 48 41 34
Brian Paddick - Liberal Democrat 6 5 4 4 1 2 31 2 4 10 6 3 7 7 3 2 7 2 4 6 5 5
Some other candidate 3 3 2 2 0 2 3 1 1 4 4 2 2 1 6 1 4 2 3 1 3 3
Would not vote 4 7 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 9 5 8 7 8 6 4 5 9 7 7 7 7
Don'tknow 11 13 6 7 7 10 4 8 9 13 9 16 15 16 11 7 11 16 11 18 8 14
And which of these would you vote for?
Jenny Jones - Green 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
Lawrence Webb - United Kingdom Independence 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
Party (UKIP)
Carlos Cortiglia - British National Party (BNP) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
Some other candidate 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0
Don't know 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab| P | con | ab| “® | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | white | NOT- | Iner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London

Weighted Sample| 1106 486 476 | 298 | 407 | 76 | 302 1341|242 [ 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 315 324 782

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Jan 10- Feb 7-

16 10
Rebased: In May 2012, elections will be held for
the post of London Mayor. If there were an
election tomorrow for Mayor of London, how
would you vote?
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Boris Johnson - Conservative 44 46 91 2 91 14 36 | 86 20 37 44 48 48 41 40 63 49 42 54 26 42 48
Ken Livingstone - Labour 46 45 3 91 8 82 27 10 74 46 44 45 41 48 50 33 39 53 37 64 49 43
Brian Paddick - Liberal Democrat 7 6 4 4 1 3 34 3 4 12 7 4 9 9 3 3 8 3 5 8 6 6
Some other candidate 3 3 3 3 0 2 3 1 1 5 5 2 2 2 7 2 4 2 4 1 3 3
If you had to choose, who would you rather have
as mayor of London, Boris Johnson or Ken
Livingstone?
Boris Johnson 44 44 100 0 86 16 51 | 82 21 40 | 44 44 43 39 39 63 49 36 50 28 42 45
Ken Livingstone 46 43 0 100 9 77 37 |12 71 45 | 45 41 43 45 49 32 39 49 38 54 47 41
Don'tknow 11 13 0 0 5 7 12 6 8 15 11 15 14 17 13 6 12 15 11 18 11 14
Rebased: If you had to choose, who would you
rather have as mayor of London, Boris Johnson
or Ken Livingstone?
[Excluding Don't knows]
Boris Johnson 49 51 100 0 90 17 58 | 88 23 47 49 52 50 47 44 66 56 43 57 34 47 52
Ken Livingstone 51 49 0 100 10 83 42 |12 77 53 51 48 50 53 56 34 44 57 43 66 53 48
Even though you don't support him at the
moment, what is the chance that you might vote
for Boris Johnson in the election in May next
year?
[Only those who would vote for Ken were asked this
question n=397]
No chance at all 62 56 8 57 34 59 41 | 27 57 68 56 56 52 49 67 50 52 62 60 49 58 55
A very slight chance 24 30 57 30 23 31 37 |37 30 22 31 29 41 32 26 29 37 22 31 31 30 30
TOTAL NO CHANCE 86 86 66 87 57 90 77 64 87 90 87 86 93 81 93 79 89 83 91 79 88 85
A fair chance 7 12 34 11 43 9 23 134 1 9 12 12 7 16 6 19 9 16 9 17 9 13
A good chance 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 2
TOTAL CHANCE 9 13 34 12 43 10 23 36 13 10 13 13 7 17 7 21 11 16 9 19 10 15
Don'tknow 5 1 | o 1 ]o o oo 1 1]o0 1 o 1 o o] 1 1| o 1] 2 0
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Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab| P | con | ab| “® | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | white | NOT- | Iner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London

Weighted Sample| 1106 486 476 | 298 [ 407 | 76 | 302|341 | 242 | 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 [ 453 | 774 315 324 782
Unweighted Sample| 1106 468 474 | 278 | 377 79 | 2681313 ] 278 | 546 | 560 | 192 ] 386 | 282 | 246 | 795 | 311 | 766 319 386 720
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Even though you don't support him at the
moment, what is the chance that you might vote
for Ken Livingstone in the election in May next
year?

[Only those who would vote for Boris were asked this
question n=390]

No chance at all
A very slight chance

A fair chance
A good chance

Don't know

How well or badly do you think Boris Johnson is
doing his job as Mayor of London?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

How well or badly do you think Ken Livingston
did his job as Mayor of London?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Who do you think has achieved more for London
during their time as Mayor?

Ken Livingstone has achieved much more
Ken Livingstone has achieved a little more

Both have achieved about the same 16 12 16 15 16
Boris Johnson has achieved a little more 20 21 33 10 22 19 25 9
Boris Johnson has achieved much more 26 13 8 14

Don't know
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Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab| P | con | ab| “® | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | white | NOT- | Iner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London

Weighted Sample| 1106 486 476 | 298 | 407 | 76 | 302 1341|242 [ 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 315 324 782

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
What issues do you think it is most important for
the Mayor of London to focus on? (Please choose
up to two issues)
Improving transport 41 45 50 44 56 47 31 | 52 44 46 49 42 39 50 44 43 49 39 47 41 48 44
Tackling crime 42 45 54 39 55 36 38 | 53 44 41 43 46 39 40 46 55 45 44 48 38 45 45
Cost of living in London 33 33 29 37 25 38 33|25 3 35 31 35 38 40 27 28 31 36 30 40 37 31
Creating jobs 28 25 22 28 20 27 38| 19 27 26 23 27 33 22 29 20 23 27 24 28 22 26
Affordable housing 25 23 19 29 15 29 23 (19 25 29 22 25 20 21 23 31 21 27 26 17 23 24
Making the Olympics a success 9 8 10 6 10 7 13 8 8 8 9 8 6 8 8 9 9 6 9 6 6 9
Promoting London abroad 4 3 5 1 6 2 5 6 1 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 1 3 2 3 3
Don't know 3 4 2 2 1 2 0 5 1 3 3 4 6 3 6 0 2 6 2 9 4 4
Thinking about Boris Johnson, which of the
following qualities do you think he has? (Please
tick all that apply)
Charismatic 48 48 69 34 66 40 45 | 62 41 49 51 45 48 46 46 53 58 34 56 28 55 45
Sticks to what he believes in 33 32 53 19 56 22 35|52 20 30 30 35 28 28 33 42 35 28 34 28 34 32
Honest 21 23 42 8 41 13 29 | 40 17 16 25 21 27 20 20 29 25 19 25 16 23 23
A natural leader 15 18 35 6 38 7 29 | 32 10 16 19 18 20 17 14 27 21 14 22 10 20 18
Decisive 18 18 29 10 30 11 22|27 15 18 18 17 13 19 16 21 20 15 20 14 18 18
Strong 16 17 33 4 36 8 21 | 36 9 14 17 16 7 14 18 27 19 14 19 10 15 18
In touch with the concerns of ordinary people 13 15 29 5 28 7 16 | 25 11 12 14 16 11 12 14 25 14 17 17 11 13 16
Good in a crisis 11 12 22 5 29 6 9 24 7 8 15 10 11 12 14 12 16 8 14 9 10 13
None of these 21 19 2 35 5 32 7 7 29 21 22 16 17 16 24 18 14 26 18 22 19 19
Don'tknow 10 10 4 8 5 6 4 8 8 5 8 12 15 12 9 6 7 14 7 17 8 11
Thinking about Ken Livingstone, which of the
following qualities do you think he has? (Please
tick all that apply)
Sticks to what he believes in 40 40 31 56 30 55 45| 28 49 50 | 43 37 30 34 50 41 40 41 42 35 46 38
In touch with the concerns of ordinary people 40 37 17 64 18 58 41 17 53 43 39 36 33 34 43 34 40 33 37 36 45 34
Decisive 24 21 11 35 14 33 19 (11 33 22 21 21 22 17 26 19 21 22 21 22 23 20
Good in a crisis 19 21 8 38 10 38 13 |10 31 24 24 17 18 23 23 14 22 19 19 25 23 20
Strong 21 19 11 31 13 31 13 (11 28 21 23 15 17 21 20 14 19 18 17 24 19 18
Honest 18 18 8 33 8 32 25 7 27 27 22 15 14 20 20 16 20 17 17 20 22 17
A natural leader 18 18 9 32 11 31 6 9 28 20 19 17 13 19 21 15 18 18 15 27 19 18
Charismatic 14 18 11 28 13 25 33 (12 22 21 22 14 16 17 23 13 18 17 16 19 20 17
None of these 20 18 33 3 37 5 10 | 35 9 13 15 22 15 15 15 31 17 20 22 8 16 19
Don'tknow 13 14 12 7 10 7 9 12 9 10 10 18 25 17 10 7 11 18 12 18 12 14
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Weighted Sample

Thinking about Brian Paddick, which of the
following qualities do you think he has? (Please
tick all that apply)
Honest
Sticks to what he believes in
In touch with the concerns of ordinary people
Good in a crisis
Strong
Decisive
A natural leader
Charismatic
None of these
Don't know

The following policies have been proposed by
various candidates in the Mayoral elections so
far. Please say which, if any, you think is the most
appealing to you personally?

Cutting transport fares by seven per cent

Creating a one-ticket system on the transport network
by taking control of London's suburban rail services

Increasing police numbers

Cheaper fares on the underground and London
buses for 'early birds' who travel before the rush hour

Cutting the share of Council Tax paid to the Mayor's
office by one per cent

None of the above

Don't know

Generally speaking, to what extent do you trust
Boris Johnson to fulfil his campaign pledges?

A great deal

A fair amount

TOTAL DO TRUST

Not much

Not at all

TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab [ 2 | con [ Lab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | CaE | white | NO™ [ Inner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London
1106 486 476 | 298 | 407 | 76 | 302|341 ]| 242 [ 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 315 324 782
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
13 13 15 10 14 33 9 16 21 15 11 9 14 16 9 17 8 13 13 15 12
10 10 9 8 9 22 5 10 17 | 12 7 10 8 13 7 12 6 12 3 10 10
9 8 10 6 10 30 7 10 14 | 12 6 6 13 9 5 11 6 9 10 11 8
6 7 6 4 4 27 6 5 9 8 4 8 9 3 3 8 3 6 7 7 5
4 3 5 1 5 14 3 4 6 5 3 4 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 7 3
4 5 4 4 5 9 6 3 5 6 3 5 6 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5
4 3 5 2 3 11 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 1 3 5 2 9 5 4
4 4 5 5 3 14 1 4 7 5 3 7 4 5 1 4 4 4 4 4 4
23 26 23 31 22 4 33 22 16 26 20 15 15 27 36 19 29 27 14 19 25
52 48 51 49 53 36 45 52 51 44 59 61 56 44 51 50 53 50 56 52 51
36 26 46 27 43 18 22 41 46 31 40 41 44 39 12 35 37 34 38 40 34
12 16 9 18 11 18 14 9 14 14 10 10 10 12 17 15 7 13 8 12 12
21 25 17 27 17 28 31 18 14 22 19 13 14 21 39 18 25 24 14 20 21
11 14 11 10 14 18 12 14 11 15 8 16 12 10 7 13 8 10 14 9 12
9 12 8 12 8 7 11 10 6 7 11 4 9 5 19 9 10 9 9 8 10
4 4 4 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4
7 4 6 2 5 6 7 4 6 6 9 14 7 8 2 6 9 5 14 8 7
6 13 1 15 3 0 14 4 2 7 6 10 6 4 9 8 4 8 4 7 6
39 67 17 65 26 54 60 32 37 39 39 26 37 39 52 43 34 43 28 39 39
45 80 18 80 29 54 75 35 39 46 45 36 43 43 61 50 38 51 32 46 45
31 14 50 14 40 31|17 36 36 | 31 31 23 34 33 26| 31 29 29 34 31 31
13 0 23 2 22 10 1 20 16 | 16 10 14 11 16 9 8 19 12 15 14 12
43 14 73 16 62 40 18 56 52 46 40 37 46 48 35 40 48 41 49 45 43
12 5 0|4 9 6|7 9 9|8 15|27 12 9 4|10 14| 8 19 | 9 12
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Fieldwork: 7th - 10th February 2012

Weighted Sample

Generally speaking, to what extent do you trust
Ken Livingstone to fulfil his campaign pledges?

A great deal

A fair amount

TOTAL DO TRUST

Not much

Not at all

TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know

Ken Livingstone has pledged to cut bus fares by
7% this autumn if he is elected Mayor of London,
saying he will use surplus money in Transport for
London's accounts to pay for the cut. Boris
Johnson says this money is needed for upgrades
to the transport system.

Do you support or oppose Ken Livingstone's
pledge to cut bus fares by 7% using Transport for
London's surplus?
Support
Oppose
Don't know

And if Ken Livingstone was elected Mayor of
London, do you think he would or would not
deliver a 7% cut in bus fares?
Would probably cut bus fares by 7%
Would probably not cut bus fares by 7%
Don't know

Do you agree or disagree with the following
statements?
Ken Livingstone's financial backing from unions
compromises his ability to run Transport for
London
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab [ 2 | con [ Lab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | CaE | white | NO™ [ Inner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London
1106 | 486 | 476 | 298 [407 | 76 | 302 [ 341 242 | 545 | 561 | 133 [ 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 | 315 | 324 | 782
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
7 1 15 1 15 9|1 13 8] 9 5 5 7 9 6] 6 8 5 11 7 7
40 23 64 | 22 62 52|22 60 44 | 43 37 | 32 41 45 36| 39 41 [ 37 45 45 38
47 23 79 23 77 61 23 73 52 52 42 37 47 54 42 45 49 42 56 52 45
25 39 10 | 40 11 19|36 15 24|25 26 | 24 23 25 32| 27 23| 29 18 21 27
16 30 3 |30 3 14|32 6 12|16 15 |12 16 13 22| 17 13 | 19 9 18 15
41 69 13 70 15 33 68 20 37 42 41 36 39 38 54 44 37 48 26 39 42
12 8 8 | 7 8 6|9 6 11| 7 17 | 28 14 8 4| 10 14| 10 18 | 9 13
68 51 80 | 48 8 64|44 84 76|67 70 |73 70 71 58| 66 71| 66 74 69 68
16 29 5 |37 4 3|3 5 13|18 14 |11 14 14 26| 20 10 | 20 8 16 16
16 19 7 15 8 6 |22 11 11|16 16 | 16 16 15 17| 14 19 | 15 18 15 16
44 24 74 | 23 69 55|21 66 51|49 39 | 36 45 50 40| 44 45| 40 54 50 42
40 63 15 | 63 19 37 |62 25 35|39 40 | 46 38 34 46| 43 34 | 45 27 37 41
16 13 11 | 14 11 8 |17 9 14|12 20 | 18 17 15 14| 13 21 | 15 18 13 18
19 33 9 |3 9 18|33 8 19|23 15 |18 17 15 27| 22 14| 21 13 21 18
31 36 27 | 38 22 42|29 29 31|32 29 |27 30 34 31|30 32| 3 33 32 30
50 68 35 77 31 60 64 37 50 55 44 45 47 49 58 52 46 51 46 53 48
21 15 30 | 9 32 27|15 29 21|22 20 |20 23 20 20| 24 17| 21 23 20 21
10 4 19 | 4 20 2|7 18 11|12 9 8 8 18 6 | 9 13| 11 8 10 11
32 20 49 13 52 29 23 46 32 34 29 27 31 38 27 32 30 32 31 30 32
19 12 16 | 10 17 11|14 17 18| 10 27 | 28 22 13 15| 16 24 | 17 23 | 16 20
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Mayoral VI Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Ethnicity Borough
Total | Boris | Ken | con | Lab| P | con | ab| “® | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | white | NOT- | Iner | Outer
Dem Dem white | London | London

Weighted Sample| 1106 486 476 | 298 | 407 | 76 | 302 1341|242 [ 545 | 561 | 133 | 396 | 355 | 222 | 653 | 453 | 774 315 324 782

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Boris Johnson's support for City firms
compromises his ability to speak up for
Londoners
Strongly agree 13 5 22 5 20 9 5 22 14 15 12 15 12 18 8 12 14 13 14 18 11
Tend to agree 32 29 39 25 33 46 | 23 37 40 | 34 30 27 33 36 28 | 32 33 32 31 27 35
TOTAL AGREE 45 34 60 30 53 55 28 58 54 49 42 42 45 54 36 44 47 45 46 45 46
Tend to disagree 26 41 14 4 21 38 | 43 17 22 | 28 24 16 23 24 39 29 21 30 18 29 24
Strongly disagree 9 12 8 15 9 2 13 7 10 | 12 6 15 7 9 9 11 7 9 9 7 10
TOTAL DISAGREE 35 53 23 50 30 40 57 24 32 40 30 31 31 34 48 40 28 39 27 36 34
Don't know 20 | 13 17 |11 17 e |15 17 14|11 28 | 28 24 12 16| 16 25| 16 27 | 19 20
Who would you most trust to handle the following
issues facing London?
Tackling crime
Boris Johnson 32 63 7 71 14 20 | 66 17 24 | 33 31 25 28 28 49 | 36 27 37 20 29 33
Ken Livingstone 28 5 57 7 55 21 5 51 29| 33 23 29 25 33 24| 25 31 23 37 31 26
Brian Paddick 15 13 16 8 12 31|11 11 22 14 15 12 19 15 8 17 11 14 15 17 13
None of them 11 10 9 6 9 14 8 11 15 | 10 13 8 12 12 11 10 14 11 12 12 11
Don't know 14 9 11 8 10 14 9 10 11 10 19 25 16 12 9 12 18 14 16 10 16
Improving transport
Ken Livingstone 46 20 82 20 74 41 | 23 64 57 | 50 43 40 45 53 41 45 47 40 58 49 45
Boris Johnson 30 62 3 66 10 29 | 60 17 21 | 31 30 30 27 24 47 34 25 36 18 32 30
Brian Paddick 1 0 1 0 0 11 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1
None of them 9 9 5 6 6 8 7 8 11 8 11 6 11 11 6 9 10 10 8 8 10
Don't know 13 8 9 8 9 12 ] 10 9 9 9 16 22 15 11 6 10 17 12 16 9 14
Cost of living in London
Ken Livingstone 38 13 72 18 68 33 | 13 61 45 | 40 35 42 39 39 30| 37 39 33 49 46 34
Boris Johnson 23 48 3 49 8 14 | 48 13 15 | 21 24 14 22 19 37 24 22 27 14 23 23
Brian Paddick 4 3 2 2 1 23 4 2 7 5 2 4 6 3 1 5 2 4 4 4 4
None of them 19 21 13 20 12 18|19 13 21| 21 17 16 15 24 19 | 21 15 21 14 14 20
Don't know 17 14 10 11 12 11 | 17 11 13 | 12 22 25 18 16 13 14 22 16 19 14 18
Creating jobs
Ken Livingstone 31 8 64 12 60 25|10 57 32| 34 29 26 29 39 28 29 35 27 40 34 30
Boris Johnson 28 56 6 61 11 24 | 5 16 20 | 28 28 28 26 22 40 | 30 25 34 16 28 28
Brian Paddick 3 3 3 2 3 21 5 2 4 5 2 3 6 2 1 5 2 3 5 3 4
None of them 18 19 13 14 12 14 | 13 11 23 | 19 17 15 18 21 15 20 15 18 17 17 18
Don't know 19 15 14 11 15 16 | 16 13 21 | 14 24 28 20 16 17 17 23 18 22 17 20
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